
ID Task
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Resource Names Sub System

12 Disconnect RE+4/2 services 6 days Mon 11/03/19 Mon 18/03/19 3 RPC
13 Dismount RE+4/2 6 days Thu 14/03/19 Thu 21/03/19 12SS+3 days Crane + RPC
56 RE-4/2 SM removal 7 days Mon 20/05/19 Wed 29/05/19 RPC
57 Disconnect RE-4/2 services 5 days Mon 20/05/19 Mon 27/05/19 55 RPC
58 Dismount RE-4/2 5 days Wed 22/05/19 Wed 29/05/19 57SS+2 days Crane - RPC
62 ME+x/1 refurbishment 95 days Thu 06/06/19 Fri 18/10/19 CSC
100 Reinstall RE4/2 (+z) 6 days Mon 09/09/19 Mon 16/09/19 99SS+5 days Crane + RPC
101 Cable RE4/2 (+z) 6 days Thu 12/09/19 Thu 19/09/19 100SS+3 days RPC
102 RE4/2 Commissioning (+z) 8 days Mon 23/09/19 Wed 02/10/19 101FS+1 day RPC
177 ME-x/1 refurbishment 94 days Wed 29/01/20 Mon 15/06/20 CSC
215 Reinstall RE4/2 (-z) 6 days Thu 30/04/20 Fri 08/05/20 214SS+5 days Crane - RPC
216 Cable RE4/2 (-z) 7 days Wed 06/05/20 Thu 14/05/20 215SS+3 days RPC
217 RE4/2 Commissioning (-z) 8 days Fri 15/05/20 Wed 27/05/20 216 RPC
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